5500 series vent
EPV-5500 Vent System
< One design, three flow rate variants to support your design
requirements
< Anodized aluminum with an optional stainless steel cap
< Universal mounting
5500 series purge and pressurization system vent
Function

15 5.1 424 12.7
20 7.5 566 18.7
Type Code
E P V - 5 5 0 0 - A A - 0 1
Configuration
01 30 SCFM (850 l/min) max flow, brk press.  0.8" w.c.  (2 mbar)
02 20 SCFM (565 l/min)max flow, brk press.  1.4" w.c. (3.5 mbar)
03 12 SCFM (340 l/min) max flow, brk. press. 1.5" w.c. (3.8 mbar)
Material
AA Body EPV-...-01: Body: 6061T Al, Cap: 6061T Al
SS Body EPV-...-02: Body: 6061T AI, Cap: 316L stainless steel
Series of vent
5500 5500 Series